
Ambrose Nett

Pos. Foursome Total
Net

1 Roger Wang + Zhide Han + Jin Song Xu + Shuman Wan 55.62
2 Mark Allen + Rhonda Reid + Barry Fitzpatrick + Peter Bennett 55.87
3 Ben Ellul + Matthew Ellul + Andrew Donaghey + Rod Walker 59.75
4 Vince Misuraca + Danny Lim + Timothy Webb + Bruce McGowan 61.25
5 Ernie Chin + Wendy Chin + Anthony Rossi + Roderick Crouch 61.25
6 Vince Rudich + Lance Keillor + Jacob Wahba + Patrick Rowe 61.75
7 James Standfield + Stuart McKenzie + Paul Murray + Mark Rendle 62
8 James Cook + Tom Morris + Andrew Parrott + John Azzopardi 63.25
9 Darren Eames + Josh Eames + Andrew Macdonald + Suzanne Lowe 64.37

10 David Mitchell + Geradine Mitchell + Damien White + Anthony Gurry 65
11 Eugene Dou + Mei Lee + Jong Yeong Lin + Tim Zhao 65.25
12 Antonio Costanzo + Api Sundaram + Michael Marasco + Brian Spillane 66.5
13 Jason Schadel + Sean Hurley + Graeme Turner + William Peppard 67
14 Thomas Barton + James Zhang + Sam Skilbek + Joy Chan 68.62
15 John Wang + Ran Shen + Tony Clayton + Graeme Crombie 68.75
16 David Lee + Harry Ding + David Cugley + Flynn Liang 68.87
17 Mark Herman + Roger Goldsmith + Peter Simon + Asahi Ooms 69.37
18 Francis Ling + Xiangqian Wang + Reanna Zhou + Shih-Chi Chen 70.62
19 Murray Harding + Lucas Van Raay + David Jones + Andrew Senn 71.75
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Gross by Team

Pos. Foursome Total

1 Roger Wang + Zhide Han + Jin Song Xu + Shuman Wan 64
2 Mark Allen + Rhonda Reid + Barry Fitzpatrick + Peter Bennett 65
3 Ben Ellul + Matthew Ellul + Andrew Donaghey + Rod Walker 67
4 James Standfield + Stuart McKenzie + Paul Murray + Mark Rendle 68
5 Vince Misuraca + Danny Lim + Timothy Webb + Bruce McGowan 69
6 Vince Rudich + Lance Keillor + Jacob Wahba + Patrick Rowe 70
7 James Cook + Tom Morris + Andrew Parrott + John Azzopardi 70
8 Darren Eames + Josh Eames + Andrew Macdonald + Suzanne Lowe 72
9 Ernie Chin + Wendy Chin + Anthony Rossi + Roderick Crouch 73

10 Eugene Dou + Mei Lee + Jong Yeong Lin + Tim Zhao 75
11 David Mitchell + Geradine Mitchell + Damien White + Anthony Gurry 76
12 Jason Schadel + Sean Hurley + Graeme Turner + William Peppard 76
13 Thomas Barton + James Zhang + Sam Skilbek + Joy Chan 77
14 Mark Herman + Roger Goldsmith + Peter Simon + Asahi Ooms 78
15 David Lee + Harry Ding + David Cugley + Flynn Liang 78
16 Antonio Costanzo + Api Sundaram + Michael Marasco + Brian Spillane 78
17 John Wang + Ran Shen + Tony Clayton + Graeme Crombie 79
18 Murray Harding + Lucas Van Raay + David Jones + Andrew Senn 81
19 Francis Ling + Xiangqian Wang + Reanna Zhou + Shih-Chi Chen 82
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